
RESOLUTION NO. 12-20
 

A RESOLUTION ADOPTING A SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET AND MAKING
 
APPROPRIATIONS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2011-12
 

BE IT RESOLVED that the City Commission of the City of Oregon City, Oregon, hereby 
adopts a Supplemental Budget for fiscal year 2011-12, now on file at City Hall. 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the amounts for the fiscal year beginning July 1, 2011 and 
for the purposes shown below are hereby appropriated as follows: 

Current 
Appropriation 

Change Revised 
Appropriation 

Cable TV Fund (409) 
Resources 

No changes to 
resources 

0 0 0 

Total Resources $216,300 $0 $216,300 

Requirements 
Materials & Services 105,000 35,000 140,000 
Contingency 90,300 (35,000) 55,300 
Total ReQuirements $216,300 $0 $216,300 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that there is no tax and thus no categorization of a tax involved 
with this Supplemental Budget. 

Adopted, signed and approved this 20th day of June 2012. 

4L~ 
Attested to this 20th day of June 2012: 

~--'e~"""'o'-r"'deE:..r-------

Resolution No. 12-20 
Effective Date: June 20,2012 
Page 1 of 1 


